General information about company

Scrip code 506906

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE467X01015

Name of the company

Saptak Chem And Business
Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

. Non
=13, Particular Yes/No LELGOITTGIEEs Ll e Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder :

Non Public
1 Wl}ether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any
g Convertible Securities ? R ae A Al®
3 }JNhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
4 Whpther the.Llsted Enpty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 :/I\lf})lether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No No
or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with
7 differential voting rights? e 2 N e
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No

beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
P 1:t1 No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of a.d_y ho. Total nos. |total no. of - -
Cateqory | Category of | Nos. Of fully paid |Pa" snaclilzeersl ing | Shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
90IY | shareholder | shareholders up equity up u YIG | peld (VII) |(calculated Total as
(0 equity | Depository | _
(ID) (III) shares har Receint av)+ as per SCRR, a % of
held (Iv) |Shares|Recepts | ), (yr) [1957) (viiyy |Classeg: |Class|. .
held | (VD) 5 X eg:y (A+B+C)
W) As a % of :
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 2046502 2046502 |19.07 2046502 2046502 (19.07
Group
(B) Public 9477 8685770 8685770 (80.93 8685770 8685770 (80.93
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 9481 10732272 10732272100 10732272 10732272100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,as a % Number of Shares
assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of conversion B —aL otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sh.::lres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Category Category of | Underlying Underlying Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible [as a held in
M (II) convertible U securities ercent As a % d ialized
Tt T percentage As a % ematerialize
securities Xi and No. Of |of diluted of of total form (XIV)
X) (X1) Warrants share No.|total |No.|g . o
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares| (a) held
(XI)= (VI)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 19.07 2046502
Group
(B) Public 80.93 6078450
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8124952




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
p ftl No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of aid_y ho.r Total nos. |total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid |P2 sna(lieersl ing | Shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity up t % .}tfl 9| held (VII) |(calculated asa'
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares eﬁ“‘ y Repo.SItory = (IV)+ |as per SCRR, of
held (Iv) |Shares|Recepts | ), (yr) [1957) (viiyy |Classeg: |Class|. . Total
held | (VD) As a % of X eg:y Votir
W (A+B+C2) right
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1 46502 46502 0.43 46502 46502 0.43
Any Other
(d) (specify) 3 2000000 2000000 |18.64 2000000 2000000 |18.6¢
(Slu)b'T°tal (A) 4 2046502 2046502 [19.07 2046502 2046502 |19.0°
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 2046502 2046502 |19.07 2046502 2046502 (19.0°
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
63) Institutions/ 6 321580 321580 3 321580 321580 3
Banks
(Sﬁb'T"tal (B) 6 321580 321580 |3 321580 321580 |3
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a@@)) holding nominal 9315 2102474 2102474 |19.59 2102474 2102474 |[19.5¢
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |37 4186778 4186778 |39.01 4186778 4186778 |39.0:
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other 1
(e) (specify) 119 2074938 2074938 [19.33 2074938 2074938 |[19.3!
(S;)b-Total (B) 9471 8364190 8364190 |77.93 8364190 8364190 |77.9:
Total Public
Shareholding |
(B)=(B)(1)+ 9477 8685770 8685770 |80.93 8685770 8685770 |80.9:
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
il | 94381 10732272 10732272 (100 10732272 10732272100
A+B+C2)
Uil 94381 10732272 10732272 100 10732272 10732272100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

PaC T LY

Cx
O

uﬁllell‘reholding Number of
,asa % Shares
. Number of
assuming full . pledged or
. Locked in .
No. Of conversion & e (0T) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . s .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible [as a held in
. Outstanding s As a % -
convertible W securities percentage Sa 7 As a % |dematerialized
cps arrants . £ sa %
securities (Xi) and No. Of |of diluted o of total form (XIV)
X) Warrants  |share No.|total |No.|g . o
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |} 14
(X)= (VID+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.43 46502
(d) 18.64 2000000
flu)b'TOtal (A) 19.07 2046502
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 19.07 2046502
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 3 0
Sub-Total (B)
3 0
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 19.59 665486
(a(ii)) 39.01 4186778
(e) 19.33 1226186
f’su)b'TOtal (B) 77.93 6078450
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 80.93 6078450
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8124952
Total 100 8124952

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders
(9]

RITA GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAYPGO0432E

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

46502

46502

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

46502

46502

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.43

0.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

46502

46502

Class eg:y

Total

46502

46502

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.43

0.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.43

0.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46502

46502

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

3

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders
(@)

ALPHA ANTIBIOTICS
LIMITED

MUNAK ENGINEERS
PVT. LTD.

KESHORAM
LEASING LTD

PAN (II) AABCA4595N AABCM4379C

AAACK1151D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders 1 1
(0

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

1350000 500000

150000

2000000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1350000 500000

150000

2000000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.58 4.66

1.4

18.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1350000 500000

150000

2000000

Class eg:y

Total 1350000 500000

150000

2000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

12.58 4.66

1.4

18.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

12.58 4.66

1.4

18.64




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1350000

500000

150000

2000000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2

Searial No.

1

2

lakhs

3

Te

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(@]

MINABEN H
SHAH

TAPASYA
KAMALKUMAR
SHETH

DEEPAK
PRABHAKAR
KAPRE

PRANAV
CHANDRESH
PATEL

PARAG
DINESH
SANGHVI

KEYUR S
SHAH

VISHNU
BANWARILAL
SHARMA

PAN (II)

CUUPS4446L

CUUPS4796K

BAGPK7611A

AHJPP3234D

AAGPS7822Q

BDIPS7450L

BDBPS3372]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

539494

526235

526056

402144

259995

199396

145678

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

539494

526235

526056

402144

259995

199396

145678

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.03

4.9

4.9

3.75

2.42

1.86

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

539494

526235

526056

402144

259995

199396

145678

Class eg:y

Total

539494

526235

526056

402144

259995

199396

145678

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.03

4.9

4.9

3.75

2.42

1.86

1.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XD)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.03

4.9

4.9

3.75

2.42

1.86

1.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held




(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

539494

526235

526056

402144

259995

199396

145678

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

£D 2 1akhce

Searial No.

8

9

Pay Q
O IYS., <~ TOISITS,

10

Name of the
Shareholders
(9]

FORUM PARAG
SANGHVI

WORLIWALA

ALI ASGAR ROSHAN ALI

MANNISH
TALWAAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAKPS7764B

AAPPW7519K

AGNPT0662Q

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

135000

127395

113737

2975130

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

135000

127395

113737

2975130

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.26

1.06

27.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

135000

127395

113737

2975130

Class eg:y

Total

135000

127395

113737

2975130

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.26

1.19

1.06

27.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.26

1.06

27.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135000

127395

113737

2975130

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

HUF

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage
of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
(9]

DEVRUP
TRADING
LIMITED

3A CAPITAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

RP ADVISORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PARAG
DINESH
SANGHVI
HUF

PAN (II)

AABCM4310P

AAACZ2547A

AAFCRO0120A

AAJHP6933]

No. of the
Shareholders
(0

53

53

13

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

1061648

375100

305250

190440

49050

964240

193157

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1061648

375100

305250

190440

49050

964240

193157

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.89

3.5

2.84

1.77

0.46

8.98

1.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1061648

375100

305250

190440

49050

964240

193157

Class eg:y

Total

1061648

375100

305250

190440

49050

964240

193157

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

9.89

3.5

2.84

1.77

0.46

8.98

1.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

9.89 3.5

2.84

1.77

0.46

8.98

1.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

911946

375100

305250

190440

314240

193157

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(09)]

119

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

2074938

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2074938

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2074938

Class eg:y

Total

2074938

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

19.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a

19.33




% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1226186

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



